

Magnum Ventures Limited

CIN: L21093DL1980PLC010492

Registered Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony,
New Delhi-110024 Phone: +91-11-42420015

E-mail: info@magnumventures.in Website: www.magnumventures.in

Date: 12th August, 2023

Department of Corporate Services BSE Limited Phiroze JeeJeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400001	Department of Corporate Communications National Stock Exchange India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra(E) Mumbai-400 051
--	---

Subject: Intimation of Newspaper advertisement of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

Ref: Scrip Code

BSE: 532896

NSE: MAGNUM

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Pursuant to requirement of Regulation 30 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement with respect to unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2023, published in the following newspapers on 12th August, 2023:

1. Financial Express— English newspaper
2. Jansatta — Hindi newspaper

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking You

Yours Sincerely,

For Magnum Ventures Limited



Aaina Gupta

Company Secretary cum Compliance Officer

TARSONS PRODUCTS LIMITED

CIN : L51109WB1983PLC036510

Registered office : Martin Burn Business Park, Room No. 902, BP - 3, Salt Lake, Sector - V, Kolkata - 700091

Website : www.tarsons.com, Email : info@tarsons.com, Telephone No.: +91 33 3522 0300

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

₹ in million (except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2023	June 30, 2022	March 31, 2023	March 31, 2023
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Revenue from Operations	625.66	686.28	820.52	2,832.48
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax	128.51	272.63	310.87	1,087.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	95.96	203.10	228.24	807.14
4	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	92.62	203.86	211.42	794.73
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of ₹ 2 each)	106.41	106.41	106.41	106.41
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	5,586.62
7	Earnings Per Share (face value of ₹ 2 each share)				
	Basic	1.80	3.82	4.29	15.17
	Diluted	1.80	3.82	4.29	15.17

Note :
1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.tarsons.com.
2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th August, 2023.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Tarsons Products Limited
Sanjive Sehgal
Chairman and Managing Director
DIN: 00787232

Place : Kolkata
Date: 11th August, 2023

PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD

CIN: L40109WB1956PLC023307

Regd. Office: 3 KHETRA DAS LANE 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA Kolkata WB 700012 IN*
Email: pescco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total income from operations (net)	0.21	48.11	73.42
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the quarter (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.20
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter before tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.20
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.13
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.23)	(48.64)	0.13
6	Equity Share Capital	46.77	46.77	46.77
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each)			
	Basic :	(0.24)	(5.20)	0.01
	Diluted :	(0.24)	(5.20)	0.01

Notes : a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange and the listed entity i.e. Email: pescco@gmail.com, Website: www.patnaelectricssupplycompany.com respectively.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
For PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO LTD
Sd/-
Vishal Kumar Sharma
DIN:07310503
Managing Director

Date : August 11, 2023
Place: Kolkata

MAGNUM VENTURES LIMITED

CIN : L21093DL1980PLC010492

Regd. Office: HNO-MN01, Hub and Oak, E-14, Lower Ground Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi 110024 | Tel: +91-11-42420015
E-mail: magnumventures@gmail.com | Website: www.magnumventures.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(Amount in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30/06/2023	31/03/2023	30/06/2022	31/03/2023
		(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	11,363.50	12,246.46	11,721.46	46,549.88
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	376.51	1,956.97	192.08	2,667.25
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	376.51	1,956.97	4,458.57	6,934.65
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	345.25	2,068.54	4,458.57	7,086.10
5.	Other Comprehensive Income (net of tax)	-	54,686.82	-	54,686.82
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	345.25	56,755.36	4,458.57	61,772.93
7.	Equity Share Capital	4,782.69	4,210.19	3,760.19	4,210.19
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic:	0.8	5.48	11.86	18.78
	Diluted:	0.8	5.48	11.86	18.78

Note:
1. The Above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 were reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 11, 2023 and also have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023 is available on the website of BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website www.magnumventures.in
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
4. Nil investors complaint was pending at the beginning of the quarter. During the quarter no complaint was received, Nil Complaint was pending as on June 30, 2023.
5. The figures for the previous period have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary.

Sd/-
Shiv Pravech Chaturvedi
(Whole-time Director)

Date: 10.08.2023
Place: Ghaziabad

KBNBFC KRAZYBEE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

CIN : U65100KA2016PTC086990

3rd Floor, No.128/9, Maruthi Sapphire, HAL Airport Road, Murgesh Palya, Bangalore – 560017
Website: https://www.kbnbfc.in/

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2023

(Regulation 52(B), read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015)

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year Ended	
		June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2023
		(Reviewed)	(Audited)	(Reviewed)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	25,841.36	25,607.02	11,110.17	71,700.79
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,133.24	6,736.91	1,318.96	8,749.77
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6,133.24	6,736.91	1,318.96	8,749.77
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4,580.68	4,279.26	994.00	6,508.85
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,577.17	4,252.56	998.30	6,494.80
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	111.79	111.79	112.38	111.79
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	23,021.34	16,882.96	11,239.31	16,882.96
8	Securities Premium Account	71,894.59	71,894.59	50,364.67	71,894.59
9	Net worth	1,64,878.11	1,58,915.36	61,454.92	1,58,915.36
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,48,599.48	1,29,359.27	1,05,857.42	1,29,359.27
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.90	0.81	1.72	0.81
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -				
	1. Basic	499.74	389.81	88.45	579.22
	2. Diluted	389.84	291.33	88.45	532.55
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	0.59	0.59	-	0.59
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable

Notes:
(a) The above Unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of Krazybee Services Private Limited ('the Company') at their respective meetings held on August 11, 2023.
(b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the company (BSE Limited website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in)).
(c) For the other line items referred to in regulation 52(4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE Limited) and can be accessed on the (BSE: www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.kbnbfc.in).
(d) Financial ratios pertaining to Debt Service Coverage Ratio and Interest Service Coverage Ratio mentioned above are not applicable to the Company pursuant to the proviso under Regulation 52(4) of the Securities And Exchange Board Of India (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 dated September 02, 2015, as amended from time to time.
(e) Figures pertaining to the previous period have been rearranged/ regrouped, wherever considered necessary, to make them comparable with those of the current period.

For Krazybee Services Private Limited
Vivek Veda
Director
DIN: 07560229

Place: Bangalore
Date: August 11, 2023

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN: L51221DL1985PLC022433

Registered Office: 365, Vardhaman Plaza, III Floor, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi 110085.
Tel. 011-49091417, Website www.sonalmercantile.in, E-mail id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE FIRST QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2023

(₹ in Lacs Except EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Three Months Ended		Year ended		Three Months Ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023	30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	963.88	896.65	568.75	2,638.81	963.88	896.55	568.75	2,638.81
Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	344.99	366.59	238.05	1,051.62	344.99	366.59	238.05	1,051.62
Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	258.30	284.18	178.13	784.86	258.30	284.52	178.13	784.87
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	258.30	284.18	178.13	784.86	503.26	2,839.95	462.66	4,187.12
Equity Paid Up Share Capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve)	2,852.68	2,067.82	2,067.82	2,852.68	2,749.53	2,3305.42	2,3305.42	2,7492.53
Earning per share (of ₹ 10/- each)								
- Basic	1.75	1.93	1.21	5.33	3.90	19.27	3.14	13.93
- Diluted	1.75	1.93	1.21	5.33	3.90	19.27	3.14	13.93

Notes:
1 The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter ended financial results are available at the Website of the Company (www.sonalmercantile.in) and Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.
2 The above Standalone and Consolidated Un-Audited Financial Results for the first quarter ended June 30, 2023 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on August 11, 2023.

For Sonal Mercantile Limited
Sd/-
Vikram Goyal
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00381115

Place: New Delhi
Date: 11-Aug-2023

RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED

(A Government of India Undertaking)

Regd. Office : "Priyadarshini" Eastern Express Highway, Sion, Mumbai 400 022
CIN No. L24110MH1978GOI020185
Website: www.rcfltd.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2023

(₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Unaudited		Audited
		Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	404295	495651	2145154
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	6643	40337	117967
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	9171	40337	127314
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	6779	29960	96631
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	6706	30031	93444
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	55169	55169	55169
7	Reserves / Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	410549	363049	403843
8	Net Worth	465718	418218	459012
9	Outstanding Debt (Long term)	145646	128285	113257
10	Long Term Debt Equity ratio	0.31 : 1	0.31 : 1	0.25 : 1
11	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each ₹)*			
	i) Basic (₹)	1.23	5.43	17.52
	ii) Diluted (₹)	1.23	5.43	17.52
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	**Refer Note	**Refer Note	**Refer Note
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio*	1.18	2.09	5.03
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	4.12	9.98	7.22

* Not annualised in case of quarterly figures
**In accordance with Gazette Notification No. GSR 574(E) dated 16th August, 2019 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs. Company is not required to create Debt Redemption Reserve in respect of the above referred debentures as they have been issued on private placement basis.

Formula used for calculation of Ratios:
a. Debt : equity Ratio = (Long Term Borrowings + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings) / (Shareholders funds)
b. Debt Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs + Current maturities of Long Term Borrowings)
c. Interest Service Coverage Ratio = (Profit before Finance costs, Depreciation, Exceptional Items and Tax) / (Finance Costs)

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company are as under: (₹ in Lakh)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30.06.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total income from operations	404295	495651	2145154
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	9187	39885	127398
3	Profit / (Loss) after tax	6795	29508	96715
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	6722	29579	93528

Notes :
1. The above financial results are drawn in accordance with the accounting policies consistently followed by the Company. The results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th August, 2023. These results have been reviewed by the Statutory Auditors as required under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 2. The results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Amendment Rules, 2016. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for quarter ended on 30th June, 2023 filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the website of the Company at www.rcfltd.com and also available on the website of Stock Exchanges at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LIMITED
(S. C. Mudgerikar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 03498837

Dated: 11th August, 2023
Place: Mumbai

HUP HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED

CIN: L52390MH2011PLC213349

Registered Office: Plot No. E-132, M.I.D.C., Tarapur Industrial Area, Boisar, Dist. Palghar - 401506
Corporate Office: 008, Peninsula Centre, Dr. S. S. Rao Road, Parel, Mumbai - 400012
Tel. No.: +91-22-24117743 • Email: cs@huvl.in • Website: www.huvl.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2023

(Rs. In Lakh, except earnings per share)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2023	31.03.2023	30.06.2022	31.03.2023
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	44.40	12.89	50.55	151.07
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(974.99)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(974.99)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(85.74)	(503.95)	(159.63)	(965.54)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(88.07)	(500.43)	(156.08)	(962.02)
6	Equity Share Capital	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26	2208.26
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)				
	1. Basic	(0.39)	(2.28)	(0.72)	(4.37)
	2. Diluted	(0.39)	(2.28)	(0.72)	(4.37)

Notes :
1. The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th August, 2023.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE Limited at their website: www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at their website: www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.huvl.in

By Order of the Board of Directors
For HEADS UP VENTURES LIMITED
Sd/-
SANGEETA M. MANDHANA
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN:06934972

Mumbai
11th August, 2023

आईबीसी, 2016 के तहत ई नीलामी बिक्री सूचना का शुद्धिपत्र
मसखर आरजा इकाई-बल्लू प्रॉडक्ट (पारसमान म),
सीआईएन : U70101DL2005PTC135052

SOUTHERN RAILWAY
सामग्री प्रबंध विभाग, डीजल लोको शेड, एरोडे-638002
शुद्धिपत्र
स्टॉक 08/डीएसडी/ईडी/पचेंज/एड/03, निविदा सं.: 58235347 तय

Follow us on: twitter.com/GMSRailway

पहचान की अपील
सर्व साधारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि एक व्यक्ति जिसका नाम नामालूम पुत्र नामालूम निवासी नामालूम। आयु: लगभग 50-55 वर्ष, कद: लगभग 5'5", रंग गेहूँआ जो गुलाबी रंग की टी-शर्ट पहने हुए दिनांक 05.08.2023 को

दक्षिण रेलवे
(गति शक्ति/मदुरई)
ई-निविदा सूचना सं. जीएस-एमडीयू-17 ए-2023
तिथि : 22.07.2023 का शुद्धिपत्र

Table with 7 columns: क्रम सं., निविदा सं., कार्य का नाम, अनुमानित मूल्य, बोली प्रतिभूति/ईएचडी रु. में, पूर्णता अवधि माह में, निविदा बंद होने की तिथि

उप मुख्य अभियंता, गति शक्ति, मदुरई
(भारत के राष्ट्रपति के लिये तथा उनकी ओर से)

दक्षिण रेलवे
निविदा सूचना
विद्युत (टीआरडी) शाखा, तिरुचिरापल्ली मंडल

Table with 2 columns: क्रम सं., निविदा सं., कार्य का नाम, अनुमानित मूल्य, बोली प्रतिभूति/ईएचडी रु. में, पूर्णता अवधि माह में, निविदा बंद होने की तिथि

दक्षिण रेलवे
निविदा सूचना
विद्युत (टीआरडी) शाखा, तिरुचिरापल्ली मंडल
भारत के राष्ट्रपति की ओर से मंडल रेलवे प्रबंधक, तिरुचिरापल्ली, दक्षिण रेलवे, तिरुचिरापल्ली-620001 द्वारा निम्न कार्य के लिये संचालित निविदाकार/बोलीदाताओं से ऑनलाइन निविदा आमंत्रित है:

ASSOCIATED FINMAN LIMITED
Regd. Office: 59/17, Ground Floor, Bahubali Apartments New Rostok, Road New Delhi-110006
CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018871, Website: www.associates.net.in

"IMPORTANT"
Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications.

स्वदेशी पॉलीटेक्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन: L25209UP1970PL003320
पंजीकृत कार्यालय- कवी नगर, औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, गाजियाबाद-201001 (उ.प्र.)
फोन: 0120 2701472, वेबसाइट: www.splinida.co.in

KALPA COMMERCIAL LIMITED
CIN: L74899DL1985PLC022778
Regd. Office: 1st Floor, 984, Pocket C, IFC Ghazipur, Delhi - 110 096 IN
Email ID: info@kalpacommercial.in, Website: www.kalpacommercial.in

SANGAL PAPERS LIMITED (CIN: L21015UP1980PLC005138)
REGD. OFFICE: VILL. BHAINSA, 22KM STONE, MEERUT-MAWANA ROAD, P.O. SANDHAN, MAWANA, UP-250 401, Tel: 01233-271137, 271515, 274324
website: www.sangalpapers.com, e-mail: accounts@sangalpapers.com

Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited
(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)
Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035
Website: www.gael.co.in, E-mail: cs@gael.co.in

जिन्दल कैपिटल लि.
पंजी कार्यालय: 201, अगवाल प्लाजा, सेक्टर-9, रोहिणी, दिल्ली - 110085
CIN: L65910DL1994PLC59720 फोन नं. 011-45578272
ईमेल आईडी : info@jindalcapital.co.in वेबसाइट: www.jindalcapital.co.in

मैग्नम वेंचर्स लिमिटेड
सीआईएन : L21093DL1980PLC014092
पंजीकृत कार्यालय : एचएनओ-एचएन 01, हब और ओक, ई-14, लोअर ग्राउंड फ्लोर, डिफेंस कॉलोनी, नई दिल्ली-110 024. दूरभाष : +91-11-42420 15
ई-मेल : magnumentures@gmail.com वेबसाइट : www.magnumentures.in

आईएम+ कैपिटल्स लिमिटेड
पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 72, भुलान, बल्लू प्रॉडक्ट, बाबर रोड, कनाट प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110001
सीआईएन : L74140DL1991PLC340407
वेबसाइट : www.imcapitals.com, ई-मेल : imcapitalscompliances@gmail.com

indianexpress.com
The Indian Express
I arrive at a conclusion not an assumption.
Inform your opinion detailed analysis.
The Indian Express. For the Indian Intelligent.
दक्षिण रेलवे
सेन्ट्रल, वर्कशॉप, गोल्डन रॉक, तिरुचिरापल्ली - 620004
अतिरिक्त प्रभाग
ई-निविदा सूचना सं. cw/wp/8150-wc/BLcs / Under Frame Assembly & Welding/ 392/OT
Dated : 3.8.2023